12 Agustos 2018 Pazar

8. Kosu Saat:17:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 RHYTHMDIMNE(10)

2 ULAN BATOR(8)
3 SERSERI(5)
3 SHARPA(11)
5 ULUDAZ(O)

6 RUNNERBULL(4)

7 STORMSEASWELL(7)

8  MYBILLIONAIRE(3)
9 COPPERFIELD(1)
10 IMPULSIVE(2)

11 SINCLAR(®)

GUNUN GANYANI(10) :1,55 4, IKILi(8/10) :3,95 £, SIRALI IKiLi(10/8) :5,50 t, UCLU BAHIS(10/8/11) 6,88 +, UCLU BAHIS(10/8/5) 27,40 t, PLASE(10) :1,05 t, PLASE(8) :1,05 t, PLASE

Yas
3yde

4yda
Syda
3yke
S5yda
4yda
4yda
Syda
4dyaa
Syaa

S5yda

Yaris Sonuglan

G1

1.)500.000 ¢
1.)125.000 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TOROK (IRE) - STANLESS

LUXOR - GENCCEREN

BUSHRANGER (IRE) - AURORA LIGHTS (GB)

KURTINADIS (IRE) - DINARA
KANEKO - ORUELLA

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - SUNCAT

HENRY THENAVIGATOR (USA) - ZHOU (CH)
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - VASELINA (USA)
THREEVALLEY'S (USA) - SHALL WE DANCE

MZZEN MAST (USA) - GOOD EVENING (USA)

OKAWANGO (USA) - SIGAR

55.50 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,

2.)200.000 ¢
2.)50.000 ¢

Siklet Jokey
555 HKARATAS

60  AGELKK

60  MUSGELKK
555  F.YARDIVCI
60  ASOZEN

60  OYILDIRIM
60  TYILDIZ

60  MKAYA

60  GKOCAKAYA
60  SKAYA

60 U.POLAT

3.)100.000
3.)25.000 &
Sahip Antrendrii

MUR. CAGIMVNI F.TAS
HAT. YILDIZ MOCAL
SEY. AKYILDIRIM  AE.KARAKURT
SEY. AKYILDIRIM  AE.KARAKURT
SAM KADIOGLU ~ SMUTLU
NUR.GULERCE  IBB.OGULLARI
N. ARI. KURTEL H.YUZBASI
TUG. MUTLU S.MUTLU
DUY. FATURA S.TASBEK
FED. KAHRAVAN  H.BOYRAZ
SIN. ERDAL S.YILMAZ

Derece

1.35.69

1.35.87

1.35.96

1.35.96

1.36.07

1.36.12

1.36.40

1.36.51

1.37.46

1.37.95

1.38.79

istanbul Hipdromu (54. Yans Giinii)

1600 Gim

4.)50.000 ¢
4)12500 &

Gy AGF St Fark

1,05
4,05
8,35
8,35
25,50
345
60,90
27,80
6,50
14,00

11,50

7 15Boy

9  Yarm Boy
6 AiBasi

1

4

10

11

5

8

IKILI(10/11) 4,20 £, PLASE IKiLi(5/10) :13,10 b, PLASE IKILi(5/8) :48,00 , PLASE IKiLi(8/10) :3,30 , PLASE IKILi(8/11) :8,90 %, 5. CIFTE(5/10) 46,80 t

GGk HP
120

120
112
111
103
117
92

113
125
108

112



